STOP THE SALMON BEACH TRANSIT TAX

Salmon Beach started this petition to Alberni-Clayoquot Regional District

In December 2019, the ACRD passed a Bylaw E1062 - The West

Coast Transit Service Area Establishment 2019 by the
“Alternative Approval Process" without the owners at Salmon
Beach having had an opportunity to vote in opposition of this

transit bylaw and associated taxation for a service that no one at
Salmon Beach will ever be able to use due to our remote location.

If you feel that Salmon Beach tax payers should be exempt from

this bylaw and transit tax, please sign this petition!

172 have signed. Let’s get to 200!

At 200 signatures, this petition is

more likely to be featured in

recommendations!

e, )
sumondace)  Alberni-
ThatsT | .
ax | Clayoquot..

1 Share on
Facebook

E1 Send a Facebook

message

Send an email to

friends

o Tweet to your

followers

& Copy link

Show this petition to more potential

supporters

Name

Terry Graff
Josephina Lommen
CHRISTINE MCNEIL
Amanda Wall
Shannon Floucault
Kari McCandless
Sherry Commentucci
Oldrich zZitek

Jayda Nisbet

Alicia Hill

Jill Maibach
Andrew Nisbet
Leslie Triplett

City Province
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

Postal Code Country Signed On

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07




Gisele Smood
Ouranea Giakoumakis
Debbie Smith
Don Pardiac
Tracy Cheveldave
Francois de Jong
Greg & Jennifer
Kightley
Christine Pirie
Erica Ball

Neil Gibbs
Jo-Ann Madsen
Leanne Woods
Jean Shorthouse
Jens Madsen
Gavin Geyser
Linda Kendrick
Dawn Sanders
Dean Sanders
Jody and Don Pardiac
Leah Knutson
lan McCandless
Heather South-Smith
Ron York

Alex Twynstra
DYAN LOVER
Kris Smood
Russell Cole
Chantelle Nicholls
Susan Leduc
Shary Stevens
Linda Morgan
Joan Phillips
Jamie Stevens
Beatrice Jacobs
Maria Perri
Nicole Thompson
patience conley
Laurence Conley
Debbie Saunders
Mia Jerritt

Ann Rukin

Tim Shirley

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
Oregon

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
us

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07

2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08



Alfredo Perri
Sue Ward
Merle Graff
Marc Valk

B Marsman
Rich Huggins
Breigh Huggins
Chrissy Willmon
Ron Schmidt
Bob Enns
Kaelan Bovey
Sonja Gerbrandt
Al Schaffer
George Janak
Karen Dale
Dale Conley
scott husby
Jennier Jackson
Brent Wilson
Mike Burger
Jane Clancy
Julie Leckman
Kenneth Mutch
Barbara Aitken
Michele Bury

F Kevin Middlemiss
Sandra Pedersen
robert shirley
John Beattie
Dorothy mn Fu
Rick Pedersen
Greg Ryskie
Kevin Pielak
Timothy Pielak
Lisa Limtong
mike fadum
Kari Cheveldave
Mason Ford
Lisa Fadum
Lindsay Nicholson
Mark Cutler

Jae Peters
Adam Binda

British Columbia

British Columbia
Alberta
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
Alberta

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08



Marjorie Olson
Eugene J Mayes
Paula ELLIS
Andrew Morancy
Kayla Peffers
David Ingram
Brian Crosby
Ronald Bowick
Patricia Loudon
Carmen Zitek
Mike Lofeudo
Joanne Addison
Emily Albright
Brian Hurd

Taunia Sutton
Wendy Taylor
Scott and Simone Kehl
Mike Shorthouse
Christo Brand
Atanas Atanassov
Faye Hollett
angelina bell
David Griffiths
Angella Fahey
Dragana Grsic
Natash Tiwana
Patricia Cuttriss
Peter & Ann Forberg
Les Brown

Greg Palmer

Ellen Peet
Lynnette Hutchinson
Charlene Morris
Richard KORYZMA
michelle beek
Angela Hodgson
Kelly Britton-Foster
Charis Faught
Kelly Allardyce
Tracy Putz

Don Putz
Chantelle Nicholls
Mark Allardyce

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Kuwait
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-10
2021-07-11
2021-07-11
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-16
2021-07-16
2021-07-16
2021-07-19
2021-08-02
2021-08-07
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13



Ron McKinlay
Leana Viney
Ashley Pacholuk
Bob Enns

Derek Bissell
Karen Sherrerd Idaho
Nora Peffers
Ruth Henderson
Jon Hoyrup
Dave Taylor
Andy Daniel
Cheryl Galloway
Dan Davee
Kelly Styles
Kelsea Styles
Dylan Wickham
Karen Bennett
Shawn Jaworsk
Anita Nichol
Ralph Martin
Grant Bingham
Alana Symington
James Irvine
James Bingham
Alex Sherratt
Sarah Bingham
Jace Anderson
Lauren Elizabeth
Shaun Hughes
Joan King

Kevin Carey

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
us

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-13
2021-08-14
2021-08-14
2021-08-15
2021-08-15
2021-08-15
2021-08-15
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-16
2021-08-17
2021-08-17
2021-08-18
2021-08-19
2021-08-21



