

STOP THE SALMON BEACH TRANSIT TAX



Salmon Beach started this petition to Alberni-Clayoquot Regional District

In December 2019, the ACRD passed a Bylaw E1062 - The West Coast Transit Service Area Establishment 2019 by the "Alternative Approval Process" without the owners at Salmon Beach having had an opportunity to vote in opposition of this transit bylaw and associated taxation for a service that no one at Salmon Beach will ever be able to use due to our remote location.

If you feel that Salmon Beach tax payers should be exempt from this bylaw and transit tax, please sign this petition!

172 have signed. Let's get to 200!



At 200 signatures, this petition is more likely to be featured in recommendations!



Send a Facebook message

Send an email to friends

Tweet to your followers

Copy link

Show this petition to more potential supporters

Name	City	Province	Postal Code	Country	Signed On
Terry Graff				Canada	2021-07-07
Josephina Lommen		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07
CHRISTINE MCNEIL		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07
Amanda Wall				Canada	2021-07-07
Shannon Floucault				Canada	2021-07-07
Kari McCandless		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07
Sherry Commentucci				Canada	2021-07-07
Oldrich Zitek				Canada	2021-07-07
Jayda Nisbet				Canada	2021-07-07
Alicia Hill				Canada	2021-07-07
Jill Maibach		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07
Andrew Nisbet		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07
Leslie Triplett		British Columbia		Canada	2021-07-07

Gisele Smood	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-07
Ouranea Giakoumakis		Canada	2021-07-07
Debbie Smith		Canada	2021-07-07
Don Pardiac	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-07
Tracy Cheveldave		Canada	2021-07-07
Francois de Jong	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-07
Greg & Jennifer Kightley		Canada	2021-07-08
Christine Pirie		Canada	2021-07-08
Erica Ball		Canada	2021-07-08
Neil Gibbs		Canada	2021-07-08
Jo-Ann Madsen	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Leanne Woods		Canada	2021-07-08
Jean Shorthouse	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Jens Madsen	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Gavin Geysler	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Linda Kendrick		Canada	2021-07-08
Dawn Sanders	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Dean Sanders	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Jody and Don Pardiac		Canada	2021-07-08
Leah Knutson	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Ian McCandless	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Heather South-Smith	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Ron York		Canada	2021-07-08
Alex Twynstra	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
DYAN LOVER		Canada	2021-07-08
Kris Smood		Canada	2021-07-08
Russell Cole		Canada	2021-07-08
Chantelle Nicholls		Canada	2021-07-08
Susan Leduc		Canada	2021-07-08
Shary Stevens		Canada	2021-07-08
Linda Morgan		Canada	2021-07-08
Joan Phillips	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Jamie Stevens	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Beatrice Jacobs	Oregon	US	2021-07-08
Maria Perri		Canada	2021-07-08
Nicole Thompson	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
patience conley		Canada	2021-07-08
Laurence Conley	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Debbie Saunders		Canada	2021-07-08
Mia Jerritt		Canada	2021-07-08
Ann Rukin	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Tim Shirley		Canada	2021-07-08

Alfredo Perri		Canada	2021-07-08
Sue Ward	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Merle Graff		Canada	2021-07-08
Marc Valk		Canada	2021-07-08
B Marsman		Canada	2021-07-08
Rich Huggins		Canada	2021-07-08
Breigh Huggins		Canada	2021-07-08
Chrissy Willmon		Canada	2021-07-08
Ron Schmidt		Canada	2021-07-08
Bob Enns	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Kaelan Bovey	Alberta	Canada	2021-07-08
Sonja Gerbrandt	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Al Schaffer		Canada	2021-07-08
George Janak		Canada	2021-07-08
Karen Dale		Canada	2021-07-08
Dale Conley		Canada	2021-07-08
scott husby		Canada	2021-07-08
Jennier Jackson		Canada	2021-07-08
Brent Wilson		Canada	2021-07-08
Mike Burger	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Jane Clancy		Canada	2021-07-08
Julie Leckman		Canada	2021-07-08
Kenneth Mutch		Canada	2021-07-08
Barbara Aitken		Canada	2021-07-08
Michele Bury		Canada	2021-07-08
F Kevin Middlemiss		Canada	2021-07-08
Sandra Pedersen	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
robert shirley	Alberta	Canada	2021-07-08
John Beattie		Canada	2021-07-08
Dorothy mn Fu	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Rick Pedersen		Canada	2021-07-08
Greg Ryskie	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Kevin Pielak		Canada	2021-07-08
Timothy Pielak		Canada	2021-07-08
Lisa Limtong	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
mike fadum	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Kari Cheveldave	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Mason Ford		Canada	2021-07-08
Lisa Fadum	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Lindsay Nicholson	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Mark Cutler	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-08
Jae Peters		Canada	2021-07-08
Adam Binda		Canada	2021-07-08

Marjorie Olson		Canada	2021-07-08
Eugene J Mayes		Canada	2021-07-08
Paula ELLIS		Canada	2021-07-09
Andrew Morancy		Canada	2021-07-09
Kayla Peffers	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-09
David Ingram		Canada	2021-07-09
Brian Crosby		Canada	2021-07-09
Ronald Bowick	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-09
Patricia Loudon		Canada	2021-07-09
Carmen Zitek		Canada	2021-07-09
Mike Lofeudo		Canada	2021-07-09
Joanne Addison		Canada	2021-07-09
Emily Albright		Canada	2021-07-10
Brian Hurd		Canada	2021-07-10
Taunia Sutton		Canada	2021-07-10
Wendy Taylor	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-10
Scott and Simone Kehl		Canada	2021-07-10
Mike Shorthouse		Canada	2021-07-10
Christo Brand		Canada	2021-07-10
Atanas Atanassov		Kuwait	2021-07-10
Faye Hollett	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-10
angelina bell		Canada	2021-07-10
David Griffiths		Canada	2021-07-10
Angella Fahey		Canada	2021-07-10
Dragana Grsic		Canada	2021-07-10
Natash Tiwana		Canada	2021-07-10
Patricia Cuttriss		Canada	2021-07-11
Peter & Ann Forberg	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-11
Les Brown	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-13
Greg Palmer		Canada	2021-07-13
Ellen Peet		Canada	2021-07-15
Lynnette Hutchinson		Canada	2021-07-15
Charlene Morris	British Columbia	Canada	2021-07-16
Richard KORYZMA		Canada	2021-07-16
michelle beek		Canada	2021-07-16
Angela Hodgson		Canada	2021-07-19
Kelly Britton-Foster		Canada	2021-08-02
Charis Faught		Canada	2021-08-07
Kelly Allardyce		Canada	2021-08-13
Tracy Putz		Canada	2021-08-13
Don Putz		Canada	2021-08-13
Chantelle Nicholls		Canada	2021-08-13
Mark Allardyce		Canada	2021-08-13

Ron McKinlay		Canada	2021-08-13
Leana Viney		Canada	2021-08-13
Ashley Pacholuk		Canada	2021-08-13
Bob Enns		Canada	2021-08-13
Derek Bissell		Canada	2021-08-13
Karen Sherrerd	Idaho	US	2021-08-13
Nora Peffers		Canada	2021-08-13
Ruth Henderson		Canada	2021-08-13
Jon Hoyrup		Canada	2021-08-13
Dave Taylor		Canada	2021-08-13
Andy Daniel		Canada	2021-08-14
Cheryl Galloway		Canada	2021-08-14
Dan Davee		Canada	2021-08-15
Kelly Styles		Canada	2021-08-15
Kelsea Styles		Canada	2021-08-15
Dylan Wickham		Canada	2021-08-15
Karen Bennett		Canada	2021-08-16
Shawn Jaworski		Canada	2021-08-16
Anita Nichol		Canada	2021-08-16
Ralph Martin		Canada	2021-08-16
Grant Bingham		Canada	2021-08-16
Alana Symington		Canada	2021-08-16
James Irvine		Canada	2021-08-16
James Bingham		Canada	2021-08-16
Alex Sherratt		Canada	2021-08-16
Sarah Bingham		Canada	2021-08-16
Jace Anderson		Canada	2021-08-17
Lauren Elizabeth		Canada	2021-08-17
Shaun Hughes		Canada	2021-08-18
Joan King		Canada	2021-08-19
Kevin Carey		Canada	2021-08-21